DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR
CROSS REFERENCE
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
DB62D5-0750-10100AA0 S9-PBR-2004-HD 62.5 750.0 14 7 5 EN01
DB41D7-1K13-10200AA0 S9-PBR-2007-HD 41.7 1125.0 14 13 5 EN02
DB29D4-1K60-10200AA0 S9-PBR-2022-HD 29.4 1593.8 14 13 5  EN02
DB15D6-3K00-10400AA0 S9-PBR-2037-HD 15.6 3000.0 21 13 5 EN04
DB10D0-4K70-10600AA0 S9-PBR-2055-HD 10.0 4687.5 28 13 5 EN06
DB6D70-7K03-10900AA0 S9-PBR-2110-HD 6.7 7031.3 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB0150-1K25-10200AA0 S9-PBR-4007-HD 150.0 1250.0 14 13 5 EN02
DB66D7-2K81-10400AA0 S9-PBR-4022-HD 66.7 2812.5 21 13 5  EN04
DB40D0-4K70-10600AA0 S9-PBR-4055-HD 40.0 4687.5 28 13 5 EN06
DB25D0-7K50-10900AA0 S9-PBR-4110-HD 25.0 7500.0 29 18 8.5  EN09
DB95D0-3K10-10400AA0 S5-PBR-5120-HD 95 3100 21 13 5 EN04
DB64D0-4K60-10600AA0 S5-PBR-5150-HD 64 4602 28 13 5 EN06
DB48D0-6K14-10900AA0 S5-PBR-5220-HD 48 6136 29 18 8.5 EN06
DB38D0-7K75-10900AA0 S5-PBR-5270-HD 38 7751 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB62D5-0450-10000AA0 S9-PBR-2004-LD 62.5 450.0 14 4 5 EN00
DB41D7-0675-10100AA0 S9-PBR-2007-LD 41.7 675.0 14 7 5 EN01
DB29D4-0956-10200AA0 S9-PBR-2022-LD 29.4 956.3 14 13 5 EN02
DB15D6-1K80-10400AA0 S9-PBR-2037-LD 15.6 1800.0 21 13 5  EN02
DB10D0-2K81-10400AA0 S9-PBR-2055-LD 10.0 2812.5 21 13 5 EN04
DB6D70-4K22-10600AA0 S9-PBR-2110-LD 6.7 4218.8 28 13 5 EN06
DB0150-0750-10100AA0 S9-PBR-4007-LD 150.0 750.0 14 7 5 EN01
DB66D7-1K69-10200AA0 S9-PBR-4022-LD 66.7 1687.5 14 13 5 EN02
DB40D0-2K81-10400AA0 S9-PBR-4055-LD 40.0 2812.5 21 13 5 EN04
DB25D0-4K50-10900AA0 S9-PBR-4110-LD 25.0 4500.0 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB0286-0618-10100AA0 S5-PBR-5120-LD 286 618 14 7 5 EN01
DB0191-0925-10100AA0 S5-PBR-5150-LD 191 925 14 7 5 EN01
DB0143-1K24-1Z100AA0 S5-PBR-5220-LD 143 1236 14 10 5 DB3C
DB0114-1K55-10200AA0 S5-PBR-5270-LD 114 1550 14 13 5 EN02
DB0202-0232-10000AA0 PR00270P132 202.1 232 14 4 5 EN00
DB0151-0309-10000AA0 PR00271P132 151.6 309 14 4 5 EN00
DB75D8-0618-10100AA0 PR00272P132 75.8 618 14 7 5 EN01
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONSPOST GLOVER
RESISTORS PART
NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
TOSHIBA
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
Page 1 of 4
DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR
CROSS REFERENCE
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONSPOST GLOVER
RESISTORS PART
NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
TOSHIBA
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
DB50D5-0928-10100AA0 PR00273P132 50.5 928 14 7 5 EN01
DB30D3-1K55-10200AA0 PR00274P132 30.3 1546 14 13 5 EN02
DB20D2-2K32-10400AA0 PR00275P132 20.2 2319 21 13 5 EN04
DB15D0-3K10-10400AA0 PR00276P132 15.0 3092 21 13 5 EN04
DB10D0-4K64-10600AA0 PR00277P132 10.0 4638 28 13 5 EN06
DB7D60-6K18-10900AA0 PR00278P132 7.6 6184 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB6D10-7K73-10900AA0 PR00279P132 6.1 7730 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB5D10-9K28-10900AA0 PR00280P132 5.1 9276 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB0606-0309-10000AA0 PR00282P132 606.4 309 14 4 5 EN00
DB0303-0618-10100AA0 PR00283P132 303.2 618 14 7 5 EN01
DB0202-0928-10100AA0 PR00284P132 202.1 928 14 7 5 EN01
DB0121-1K55-10200AA0 PR00285P132 121.3 1546 14 13 5 EN02
DB80D9-2K32-10400AA0 PR00286P132 80.9 2319 21 13 5 EN04
DB60D6-3K10-10400AA0 PR00287P132 60.6 3092 21 13 5 EN04
DB40D4-4K64-10600AA0 PR00288P132 40.4 4638 28 13 5 EN06
DB30D3-6K20-10900AA0 PR00289P132 30.3 6184 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB24D3-7K73-10900AA0 PR00290P132 24.3 7730 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB20D2-9K28-11800AA0 PR00291P132 20.2 9276 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB15D2-12K4-11800AA0 PR00292P132 15.2 12368 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB12D1-15K5-11800AA0 PR00293P132 12.1 15459 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB10D1-18K6-11800AA0 PR00294P132 10.1 18551 29 18 15.5  EN18
DB8D10-23K2-12700AA0 PR00295P132 8.1 23189 29 18 22.5 EN27
DB6D10-30K9-13600AA0 PR00296P132 6.1 30919 29 18 29.5 EN36
DB5D00-38K7-14500AA0 PR00297P132 5 38648 29 18 36.5 EN45
DB4D00-46K4-15400AA0 PR00298P132 4 46378 29 18 43.5 EN54
DB3D00-61K9-17200AA0 PR00299P132 3 61838 29 18 57.5 EN72
DB2D40-77K3-16300AA0 PR00300P132 2.4 77297 29 18 50.5 EN63
DB0606-46D0-10000AA0 PR02010P132 606 46 14 4 5 EN00
DB0455-62D0-10000AA0 PR02015P132 455 62 14 4 5 EN00
DB0227-0124-10000AA0 PR02025P132 227 124 14 4 5 EN00
DB0152-0186-10000AA0 PR02035P132 152 186 14 4 5 EN00
Page 2 of 4
DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR
CROSS REFERENCE
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONSPOST GLOVER
RESISTORS PART
NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
TOSHIBA
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
DB91D0-0309-10000AA0 PR02055P132 91 309 14 4 5 EN00
DB61D0-0464-10000AA0 PR02080P132 61 464 14 4 5 EN00
DB45D0-0618-10100AA0 PR02110P132 45 618 14 7 5 EN01
DB30D0-0928-10100AA0 PR02160P132 30 928 14 7 5 EN01
DB23D0-1K24-1Z100AA0 PR02220P132 23 1237 14 10 5 DB3C
DB18D0-1K55-10600AA0 PR02270P132 18 1546 21 13 5 EN06
DB15D0-1K86-10200AA0 PR02330P132 15 1855 14 13 5 EN02
DB1K82-62D0-10000AA0 PR04015P132 1819 62 14 4 5 EN00
DB0910-0124-10000AA0 PR04025P132 910 124 14 4 5 EN00
DB0606-0186-10000AA0 PR04035P132 606 186 14 4 5 EN00
DB0364-0309-10000AA0 PR04055P132 364 309 14 4 5 EN00
DB0243-0464-10000AA0 PR04080P132 243 464 14 4 5 EN00
DB0182-0618-10100AA0 PR04110P132 182 618 14 7 5 EN01
DB0121-0928-10100AA0 PR04160P132 121 928 14 7 5 EN01
DB91D0-1K24-10200AA0 PR04220P132 91 1237 14 13 5 EN02
DB73D0-1K55-10200AA0 PR04270P132 73 1546 14 13 5 EN02
DB61D0-1K86-10200AA0 PR04330P132 61 1855 14 13 5 EN02
DB45D0-2K48-10400AA0 PR04400P132 45 2474 21 13 5 EN04
DB36D0-3K10-10400AA0 PR04500P132 36 3092 21 13 5 EN04
DB30D0-3K71-10400AA0 PR04600P132 30 3710 21 13 5 EN04
DB24D0-4K64-10900AA0 PR04750P132 24 4638 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB18D0-6K20-10900AA0 PR0410KP132 18 6184 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB15D0-7K73-10900AA0 PR0412KP132 15 7730 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB12D0-9K30-11800AA0 PR0415KP132 12 9276 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB9D00-12K4-11800AA0 PR0420KP132 9 12368 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB7D00-15K5-11800AA0 PR0425KP132 7 15459 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB6D00-18K6-11800AA0 PR0430KP132 6 18551 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB6D00-20K1-11800AA0 PR0432KP132 6 20097 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB0300-0309-10000AA0 PR6060LP132 300 309 14 4 5 EN00
DB0150-0618-10100AA0 PR6120LP132 150 618 14 7 5 EN01
DB0100-0928-10100AA0 PR6160LP132 100 928 14 7 5 EN01
Page 3 of 4
DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR
CROSS REFERENCE
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONSPOST GLOVER
RESISTORS PART
NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
TOSHIBA
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
DB75D0-1K24-10200AA0 PR6220LP132 75 1237 14 13 5 EN02
DB60D0-1K55-10200AA0 PR6270LP132 60 1546 14 13 5 EN02
DB50D0-1K86-10200AA0 PR6330LP132 50 1855 14 13 5 EN02
DB37D0-2K48-10400AA0 PR6400LP132 37 2475 21 13 5 EN04
DB30D0-3K10-10400AA0 PR6500LP132 30 3092 21 13 5 EN04
DB25D-3K71-10400AA0 PR6600LP132 25 3710 21 13 5 EN04
DB20D0-4K64-10900AA0 PR6700LP132 20 4638 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB15D0-6K19-10900AA0 PR610KLP132 15 6185 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB12D0-7K73-10900AA0 PR612KLP132 12 7730 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB10D0-9K28-10900AA0 PR615KLP132 10 9276 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB7D00-12K4-11800AA0 PR620KLP132 7 12367 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB6D00-15K5-11800AA0 PR625KLP132 6 15459 29 18 15.5 EN18
Page 4 of 4